| AMENDMEN1 | NDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | | | 1. CONTRACT ID CODE | PA | GE OF | PAGES | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|---|---|-------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------|--|--|--|--|
| 2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE | | | | | 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PR | | | (If applicable) | | | | |
| M0027 | | 03/21/2016 | Į, | | -16-0133 | 0.111002 | 201 110. | (ii applicable) | | | | |
| 6. ISSUED BY | CODE | NRCHQ | , | | OMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) | CODE | | | | | | |
| MAIL STOR | HQ CON MANAGEMENT DIVIS TWFN-5E03 ON DC 20555-0001 | | ` | | | L | | | | | | |
| 8. NAME AND AD | DRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, | , county, State and ZIP | Code) | (x) 9 | A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. | | | ` | | | | |
| IOCVUEED MADEIN CERVICES INC | | | | | (4) | | | | | | | |
| LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES INC ATTN SHERI LYONS | | | | | 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) | | | | | | | |
| NA | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| GAITHERSB | URG MD 208793328 | | | , 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060 | | | | | | | |
| | , | | | | IRC-HQ-12-T-33-0002 OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) | | | | | | | |
| CODE ODE | 258373 | FACILITY CODE | | | , | | | | | | | |
| | 250373 | | MI'V ADDI IES TO AF | | 03/12/2012 | | | | | | | |
| ☐The above nur | nbered solicitation is amended as set fo | | | | | nded 🗆 | lis not evi | tended | | | | |
| Items 8 and 15 separate letter THE PLACE D virtue of this ar to the solicitation | , and returning cop or telegram which includes a reference ESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF Contendment you desire to change an offe on and this amendment, and is received | oies of the amendme to the solicitation an DFFERS PRIOR TO r already submitted, d prior to the opening | nt; (b) By acknowled; d amendment numbe THE HOUR AND DA' such change may be | ging re ers. F TE SP e made | tion or as amended , by one of the following met eceipt of this amendment on each copy of the off FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOU a by telegram or letter, provided each telegram o | er submitte BE RECEI JR OFFER | ed ; or (c) IVED AT R If by | Ву | | | | |
| 12. ACCOUNTIN | G AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requi | uired) | Net | In | crease: \$5 | 0,000 | 0.00 | | | | | |
| bee believ | | ODIFICATION OF CO | ONTRACTS/ORDERS | S. IT N | MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES | SCRIBED I | IN ITEM 1 | 4. | | | | |
| CHECK ONE A | 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | OMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in Y OF FAR 43.103(b). | n paying ol | ffice, | | | | | |
| C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| X E | AR 52.232-22 Limita | tion of Fu | nds | • | | | | | | | | |
| E. IMPORTANT: | | | n this document and | | | | | | | | | |
| 14. DESCRIPTION | | 'Organized by UCF s | ection headings, incl | luding | solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible | le.) | | - | | | | |
| | nanges: r Modification: Fund | ding Only 7 | Nation | | | | | | | | | |
| | | _ | | nar | remental funds in accorda | .nao + | - o 177\ | D | | | | |
| | | | | | 000.00 thereby increasing | | | | | | | |
| | 0,000.00 from \$3,03 | | | | | .1g OD1 | LIGAL | eu | | | | |
| | | , | , , , , , , , , , , , , | | | | | | | | | |
| According | ly the following cha | anges are h | nereby made | ; | | | | | | | | |
| B.4 Consi | deration and Obligat | tion - Time | and Mater | rial | ls Contract (August 2011) |) | | | | | | |
| (c) the a | mount presently obl: | igated by t | the Governm | nent | with respect to this co | ontrac | ct is | | | | | |
| \$3,089,88 | 9.78. | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Continued | • • • | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | e document referenc | ed in Item 9 A or 10A | , as h | eretofore changed, remains unchanged and in fu | uli force and | ıd effect. | | | | | |
| 15A. NAME AND | TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) | | | 16A | NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC | ER (Type | or print) | | | | | |
| | | | | DO | MONIQUE MALONE | | | | | | | |
| 15B. CONTRACT | OR/OFFEROR | 15C | . DATE SIGNED | 16 | | | 16C. | DATE SIGNED | | | | |
| | | | | | Dominione C. Mal | one_ | 03 | 3/21/2016 | | | | |
| (Sig | nature of person authorized to sign) | | | - | <u> </u> | | | 0/REV 10-83 | | | | |

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable

SLINSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED **CONTINUATION SHEET**

NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060/NRC-HQ-12-T-33-0002/M0027

PAGE OF 2

3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES INC

| ITEM NO. (A) | SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B) | QUANTITY (C) | UNIT (D) | UNIT PRICE (E) | AMOUNT (F) |
|-----------------|---|-----------------|-------------|-------------------|---------------|
| | Total Obligated Amount: \$3,089,889.78 (changed) Contract Ceiling: \$3,430,007.48 (unchanged) Total Contract Ceiling: \$7,285,884.77 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 3/12/2012-9/25/2016 (unchanged) | | | | |
| | Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ US NRC - HQ DIVISION OF CONTRACTS | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | · |
| | | | | , | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | • |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | ٠, |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | , | | | | • |
| | 8067 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | | | |

NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060/12-T-33-0002 Modification No. M0027 Page 3 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to obligate incremental funds in accordance to FAR 52.232-22, Limitation of Funds in the amount of \$50,000.00 thereby increasing obligated amount \$50,000.00 from \$3,039,889.78 to \$3,089,889.78.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made.

B.4 Consideration and Obligation – Time and Materials Contract (August 2011)

(c) the amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to his contract is \$3,089,889.78.

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$3,089,889.78

This modification obligates FY16 funds in the amount \$50,000.00